
Girls Handball 

Thursday, October 16 At Colwood 

Wednesday, October 22 At Colwood 

Monday, October 27  At Ruth King 

Thursday, November 6 At Colwood 

Thursday, November 13 At Wishart 

 

Boys Handball 

Wednesday, October 15 At Happy Valley 

Thursday, October 23 At Colwood 

Tuesday, October 29  At Colwood 

Wednesday, November 5 At Crystal View 

Wednesday, November 12 At Colwood 

 

 


